
Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail  /  Multi mode Fiber Optic Pigtail 

>> Low insertion loss, RoHS cable

>> Meet all standard panel interfaces, easy to apply

>> All cables serialized and test results are recorded

>> High bandwidth, high tensile strength, small bend radius

Length:    1.5m as default. min 0.5m, 1.5m,2m,2.5m,3m,5m,7m,10m,custom. 
Connector:    SC,ST,LC,FC 
Fiber Counts： Simplex, Duplex, 12core, 24 core 
Fiber type:    G652D as default.  Pls. specify if you have special requirement for fiber type. 

Features: 

>> Custom lengths
>> China best YOFC fiber used in our pigtails as default or Customer appointed fiber type
>> 0.9mm jacket for more flexibility and capacity in tight spaces
>> Meets all standard panel interfaces
>> All cables serialized and test results are recorded
>> High bandwidth, high tensile strength, small bend radius

Parameter Specification: 

Type Pigtails 
Connector SC / FC / LC 
Fiber Mode 9/125μ- Singlemode  G652D 
Polish UPC 
Fiber Type Simplex 
Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB 
Return Loss ≥50dB 
Wavelength 1310/1550nm 
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Interchange ability ≤0.2dB 
Vibration ≤0.2dB 
Jacket Material LSZH / PVC(as default) 
Jacket Outside Diameter 0.9mm (0.9 and 3mm available) 
Jacket Color Yellow 
Operating Temperature -40 ~ 75°C
Storage Temperature -45 ~ 85°C
Fiber Grade G652D 
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